
PROGRAMS INFORMATION MEETINGS January 2020 

 

SAINT JOHN EDUCATION CENTER 

Date Time Location “Snow” Date 

Presenters 

Director of 
Schools & FSL 

Subject 
Coordinators 

Monday February 10, 2020 6:30 P.M. Barnhill Memorial School Tuesday, Feb. 11 at 
Barnhill Memorial School 

Paul Smith, Jillian 
Ingalls Garey  

Monday February 3, 2020 
  

6:30 P.M. Saint John Ed Center, 490 
Woodward Ave., 
Donaldson Room 

Wednesday Feb. 12 at 
Saint John Ed Center,  

490 Woodward Ave., 
Donaldson Room 

Paul Smith, 
Jennifer Keilty & 
Gina Comeau 

HAMPTON EDUCATION CENTER 

Date Time Location “Snow” Date Presenters 

Thursday February 6, 
2020 

6:30 P.M. Sussex Regional High 
School- Theater 

Thursday, Feb. 
10  at  Sussex Regional 
High School- Theater 

Allan Davis, 
Gina Comeau 
& Jennifer 
Keilty 

Wednesday February 
12, 2020 

  

6:30 P.M. Kennebecasis Valley 
High School- Theater 

Thursday Feb. 13 at 
Kennebecasis Valley 
High School- Theater 

Allan Davis, 
Jillian Ingalls 
Garey & Kelly 
Adams 

Tuesday  February 18, 
2020 
  
  

6:30 P.M. Hampton Middle 
School- Theater 

Wednesday Feb. 19 at 
Hampton Middle 
School- Theater 

Allan Davis, 
Kelly Adams 

ST. STEPHEN EDUCATION CENTER 

Date Time Location “Snow” Date Presenters 

Monday February 3, 2020 6:30 P.M. St. George Elementary 
School-Staff Room 

Thursday Feb. 13  at 

St. George Elementary-
Staff Room 

Derek O’Brien, 
Jillian Ingalls 
Garey 

Wednesday, February 5, 
2020 

6:30 P.M. St. Stephen Elementary 
School-Library 

Thursday Feb. 6 at St. 
Stephen Elementary-
Library 

Derek O’Brien & 
Jennifer Keilty 

 


